
D R I N K S  M E N U

Scan To
Order



COCKTAILS

Pornstar Martini Vodka, passoa, passion
fruit syrup & lime served with a shot of
prosecco 9.75

Espresso Martini Home brewed
espresso, shaken with vodka, kahlua &
vanilla sugar 9.75

Mai Tai - White & spiced rums, triple
sec, Disaronno, pineapple, almond
syrup & Lime 9.50

Cosmopolitan Sassy & sophisticated
blend of vodka, orange liqueur, lime &
cranberry juice 9.00

Long Island Iced Tea Vodka, white rum,
gin, triple sec & tequila with lemon &
charged with cola 9.50

Amaretto Sour - Disaronno amaretto
shaken with lemon, cane sugar, bitters &
egg whites 9.00

Pina Colada White rum & Malibu combine
with pineapple & coconut to produce a
truly tropical taste 9.00

Mojito Fresh & minty cocktail. White rum,
fresh mint, lime & soda muddled together,
served over crushed ice 9.00

Aperol Spritz Aperol, charged with
prosecco and soda water 9.25

Limoncello Spritz Sweet flavours of
limoncello with prosecco & soda 9.25

Cherries & Berries Classic British fruity
tastes with a modern mood. Raspberry
vodka, apple juice, lime & cherry 9.00

Purple Rain Fruity & colourful, made
with vodka, archers, blue curacao,
lemonade & grenadine 9.00

Margarita Sour & punchy classic made
with tequila, lime & triple sec. Served
with a salt rim 9.25

Tommy’s Margarita Tequila, agave
syrup & fresh lime, shaken & served on
the rocks 9.25

Passion fruit Margarita Passion fruit
puree, tequila, passoa & fresh lime
shaken & served straight up 9.50

Strawberry Margarita Strawberry
puree with tequila, fresh lime & triple
sec, served over crushed ice 9.50

Elderflower Margarita Light & refreshing,
tequila, elderflower, lime & triple sec,
straight up with sugar rim 9.50

Mojito Margarita Combo of two classics,
tequila, cointreau, mint & lime with
crushed ice & topped with soda 9.50

Not a Margherita Margherita Gin,
orange liqueur & fresh lime shaken &
served straight up with sugar rim 9.25

Margheritas
J o i n  u s  f o r  M i d w e e k  M a r g h e r i t a s

M o n d a y  t o  T h u r s d a y  F r o m  5 p m
A l l  M a r g h e r i t a s  £ 7

Mocktails
Wiki Tiki An exotic punch without the
punch. Pineapple juice, coconut & orange
juice  5.50

No-jito Swap the Mo with No. Apple juice,
soda, fresh mint, cane sugar & lime
imitate the classic 5.50 

Sweet Sunrise Tropical mocktail
with pineapple, orange, soda &
grenadine 5.50

Moviestar Martini Passion fruit
puree, pineapple, lime, vanilla &
lemonade 5.50

2 for £15 Every Saturday 



Draught Beer

Bottled Beer & Cider 

Moretti 

Cruzcampo

Beavertown Neck Oil

Inch’s Riversider Cider

ABV HALF PINT

BEER & CIDER

3.50

3.25

3.65

3.40

6.95

6.50

7.25

6.75

Sol

Desperados

Bulmers 

Guinness Micro Draught 

Old Mout Cider

5.25

6.25  

6.50

6.00

4.2% 

please ask your server for flavours

5.9%

4.5% 

4.0%

ABV 

4.6%

4.4%

4.3%

4.7%

BOTTLE

Non-Alcoholic Beer & Cider

Moretti Zero  

Beavertown Laser Crush

Old Mout Berries & Cherries Zero

Guinness Zero

0%

0.3%

0%

4.95
ABV 

5.50

5.95

BOTTLE/CAN

0% 5.95

6.50

4.2%



WINES

White
25.95

31.95

29.95

26.95

39.95

7.75

7.50

8.95

8.75Bello Tramonto, Pinot Grigio Italy
Well balanced Pinot Grigio with rich fruity aroma &
a smooth fruity taste

Luna Azul, Sauvignon Blanc Chile
Flavours of passion fruit & guava with a floral finish
that is clean on the palate 

Te Aka, Sauvignon Blanc New Zealand
Apple-green hue with aromas of guava & melon,
interlaced with tomato leaf & ripe nettle greens 

Petrarinusa, Organic Grillo  Italy 
Rich in minerality & sapidity with elegant taste &
aromas of Sicilian citrus fruits   

La Soraia, Gavi Italy
Fresh & savoury flavours that blend with a
pleasant & lively floral finish

Pierre Andre, Chablis France
Bright pale yellow, nose of white fruits with nice
minerality & complexity 

Bottle 175ml 250ml

9.75 11.75

48.00

125ml glasses of wine also available

Bubbles

29.95 9.50Famiglia Botter Extra Dry, Prosecco Italy 
Aromas of wild apples, floral notes and a hint of honey.
Light body and well balanced; the perfect aperitif 

Famiglia Botter Rosé Extra Dry, Prosecco Italy 
Delicate and complex bouquet with notes of peach,
green apple and lemon, with a fine bright perlage 

Veuve Clicquot Champagne, France
A delightful expression of Pinot Noir dominance, with
notes of apple, pear and toasted brioche. 

Laurent Perrier Rosé, Champagne, France
This iconic rosé is full bodied yet has a depth of
freshness, with hints of strawberries & raspberries

20cl75cl

29.95 9.50

95.00

95.00



Red
26.95

29.95

33.95

32.95

27.95

9.00

8.50

7.75

9.75

9.00

10.50

Luna Azul, Merlot Chile
Aromas of cassis & liquorice with flavours of plum,
sweet spice & a hint of chocolate

Writer’s Block, Shiraz South Africa
An upfront black cherry & plum bouquet is
complemented with peppery flavours on the palate

Club De Campo, Malbec Argentina 
A fresh and fruity ruby wine with aromas of redcurrants,
cherries, plums and a hint of spice 

Carlos Serres, Rioja Crianza Spain
Oak barrel smoked, that gives a complexity to the
cherry red classic, with flavours of red fruit and liquorice

Carmel Recas, Pinot Noir Romania 
Medium bodied with aromas of black cherry, raspberry
and cinnamon, with a red berry and sweet spice palate   

Grand Comtadine, Côtes du Rhône France
Aromas of savory red fruits that lead to dark fruits and
a depth of spice on the palate  

Bottle 175ml 250ml

125ml glasses of wine also available

38.00

Rose

Charlie Zin, White Zinfandel  USA
Rich with a fresh and fruity flavour, laden with red fruit
and a hint of delicate spices 

Bello Tramonto, Pinot Grigio Blush Italy  
Elegant and fragrant that is delicious crisp and
delicately aromatic 

Quinson Provence Rose France  
Elegant and fine flavoured red berries with a hint of
spice 

Bottle 175ml 250ml

25.95

33.95

26.95 7.75

7.50

8.95

8.75

WINES



Vodka

Smirnoff Red
Smirnoff Raspberry Crush
Smirnoff Vanilla
Chase Potato Vodka
Grey Goose

Cognac
Courvoisier VS 
Remy Martin

Rum

Gin

Bacardi 
Havana 7 
Captain Morgan Spiced Gold
Captain Morgan Dark
Captain Morgan Black
Spiced 
Captain Morgan Tiki
Gosling Whisk(e)y

Bell’s Original Blended
Johnnie Walker Black Label  
Jameson Irish 
Jack Daniels 
Bulleit Bourbon
Macallan 12yr Double Cask 
Woodford’s Reserve 

Other Spirits

25mls Serves - Ask your server for our full range 

Alcohol Free
Tanqueray Alcohol Free
Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger 0%  

Aperol
Baileys Irish Cream - 50mls 
Campari
Cointreau
Disaronno Amaretto
Malibu 
Peach Schnapps
Tia Maria
Southern Comfort 

Gordon's 
Gordon's Pink
Bombay Sapphire 
Chase Pink Grapefruit 
Chase Rhubarb & Apple
Chase Seville Marmalade
Hendricks 
Tanqueray Royal Blackcurrant
Tanqueray Flor de Sevilla
Tanqueray No.10
Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger

SPIRITS



Juice Bottled
Orange Juice 
Apple Juice
Pineapple Juice
Cranberry Juice 

Coca Cola 330mls 
Diet Coke 330mls 
Fanta 330mls
Sprite Zero 330mls
J20 Apple & Raspberry
J20 Orange & Passionfruit 
J20 Apple & Mango 
Fentimans Elderflower
Fentimans Rose Lemonade

3.75
2.95
3.75

Americano 
Espresso  
Flat White 
Cappuccino 
Latte
Hot Chocolate 

3.95
3.95
4.95

3.95
3.95
3.00
3.00

English Breakfast 
Decaffeinated Tea  
Earl Grey
Peppermint
Chamomile 
Lemon & Ginger

3.00
3.00

Mixers
Schweppes Original Tonic
Schweppes Slimline Tonic
Schweppes Ginger Ale
Schweppes Ginger Beer
Schweppes Elderflower

www.aimpubs.co.uk

AIM PUBS
Independent & Family Run Hospitality 

KEEP UP TO DATE
www.rbkely.co.uk

Instagram - @rbk.ely
Facebook - @rbk.ely

SOFT DRINKS

HOT DRINKS

O N  T H E
S I D E Hazelnut, Vanilla, Almond,

Caramel, CoconutF L A V O U R E D  S Y R U P S  + 5 0 p Choose From



SCAN TO
DOWNLOAD

JOIN AIM PUBS LOYALTY 

Download our app today and unlock exclusive rewards
with our Loyalty Club. Collect points every time you visit,

enjoy special treats & order food and drinks straight from
your table. Quick, easy & hassle free. 

GIFT CARDS
Give someone the gift of hospitality

with an RBK gift card. Send a gift
experience within minutes with our
digital gift cards. Scan code or visit

www.rbkely.co.uk to order

AIM PUBS
Independent & Family Run

Hospitality 

Riverside 
BAR & KITCHEN


